NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Race Outer Loop 3.090 Miles ._._.
Open Wheel Race 2 3/30/2013 03:25 PIV- ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Race started at 15:28:36

(11) Terry Biner

1 2:00.246 +5.473 15:30:38.876
2 2:03.506 +8.733 15:32:42.382
3 1:55.733 +0.960 15:34:38.115
4 1:56.411 +1.638 15:36:34.526
5 1:55.381 +0.608 15:38:29.907
6 1:55.013 +0.240 15:40:24.920
7 1:55.860 +1.087 15:42:20.780
8 1:54.773 15:44:15.553
9 1:54.909 +0.136 15:46:10.462
10 1:57.366 +2.593 15:48:07.828
1 1:55.016 +0.243 15:50:02.844

(12) Steve Burns

1 2:05.501 +8.542 15:30:44.189
2 2:00.618 +3.659 15:32:44.807
3 1:59.270 +2.311 15:34:44.077
4 2:01.033 +4.074 15:36:45.110
5 2:00.453 +3.494 15:38:45.563
6 1:58.409 +1.450 15:40:43.972
7 1:59.536 +2.577 15:42:43.508
8 1:57.915 +0.956 15:44:41.423
9 1:57.570 +0.611 15:46:38.993
10 1:58.279 +1.320 15:48:37.272
1 1:56.959 15:50:34.231

(1) Steven Costello

1 2:14.607 +6.269 15:30:54.061
2 2:10.024 +1.686 15:33:04.085
3 2:08.968 +0.630 15:35:13.053
4 2:09.725 +1.387 15:37:22.778
5 2:09.408 +1.070 15:39:32.186
6 2:09.976 +1.638 15:41:42.162
7 2:08.860 +0.522 15:43:51.022
8 2:08.338 15:45:59.360
9 2:09.325 +0.987 15:48:08.685
10 2:09.803 +1.465 15:50:18.488

(4) Troy Duffin

1 2:08.406 15:30:47.347

2 2:09.503 +1.097 15:32:56.850

3 2:12.553 +4.147 15:35:09.403

4 2:17.545 +9.139 15:37:26.948

p5 2:44.568 +36.162 15:40:11.516
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